



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24440

Counties: ATLANTIC, BERGEN, CAMDEN, CUMBERLAND, ESSEX, GLOUCESTER, HUNTERDON, MIDDLESEX, MONMOUTH, MORRIS, PASSAIC, SOMERSET

Letting Date: December 19, 2024

District(s): H4

Call Order: 440

Project(s): D00S(867)

Contract Time: 01/31/26 COMPLETION DATE

Min: Max:

Contract Description: MTN JOC Basin Restoration Contract, Statewide 2024

Line No / Item ID		(1) COLONNELLI BROTHERS, INC.		(2) KONKUS CORPORATION		(3) KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION, LLC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0001 MMG095M	4,300,000.000	0.74000	3,182,000.00	0.77000	3,311,000.00	0.80000	3,440,000.00
ADJUSTMENT FACTOR	PCT						
Section Totals:		\$3,182,000.00		\$3,311,000.00		\$3,440,000.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24440

Counties: ATLANTIC, BERGEN, CAMDEN, CUMBERLAND, ESSEX, GLOUCESTER, HUNTERDON, MIDDLESEX, MONMOUTH, MORRIS, PASSAIC, SOMERSET

Letting Date: December 19, 2024

District(s): H4

Call Order: 440

Project(s): D00S(867)

Contract Time: 01/31/26 COMPLETION DATE

Min: Max:

Contract Description: MTN JOC Basin Restoration Contract, Statewide 2024

Line No / Item ID		(1) COLONNELLI BROTHERS, INC.		(2) KONKUS CORPORATION		(3) KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION, LLC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0002	NON-PARTICIPATING ITEMS	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0002	MMG013M 75,000.000	1.00000	75,000.00	1.00000	75,000.00	1.00000	75,000.00
	NON-PARTICIPATING WORK DOLL						
Section Totals:			\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00		
Contract Totals			\$3,257,000.00	\$3,386,000.00	\$3,515,000.00		
Cost Plus Time Totals			\$3,257,000.00	\$3,386,000.00	3,515,000.00		

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24440

Counties: ATLANTIC, BERGEN, CAMDEN, CUMBERLAND, ESSEX, GLOUCESTER, HUNTERDON, MIDDLESEX, MONMOUTH, MORRIS, PASSAIC, SOMERSET

Letting Date: December 19, 2024

District(s): H4

Call Order: 440

Project(s): D00S(867)

Contract Time: 01/31/26 COMPLETION DATE

Min: **Max:**

Contract Description: MTN JOC Basin Restoration Contract, Statewide 2024

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0001 MMG095M	4,300,000.000	1.18990	5,116,570.00				
ADJUSTMENT FACTOR	PCT						
Section Totals:			\$5,116,570.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24440

Counties: ATLANTIC, BERGEN, CAMDEN, CUMBERLAND, ESSEX, GLOUCESTER, HUNTERDON, MIDDLESEX, MONMOUTH, MORRIS, PASSAIC, SOMERSET

Letting Date: December 19, 2024

District(s): H4

Call Order: 440

Project(s): D00S(867)

Contract Time: 01/31/26 COMPLETION DATE

Min: **Max:**

Contract Description: MTN JOC Basin Restoration Contract, Statewide 2024

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002	NON-PARTICIPATING ITEMS			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0002 MMG013M	75,000.000	1.00000	75,000.00				
NON-PARTICIPATING WORK	DOLL						
Section Totals:			\$75,000.00				
Contract Totals			\$5,191,570.00				
Cost Plus Time Totals			\$5,191,570.00				

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

